Auburn
(G) V Bowling

WEEK

DATE DAY TYPE
Practice (Bowling
Nov 17, 2025 Mon Practice at Rainbow
Lanes)
Practice (Bowling
Nov 18, 2025 Tue Practice at Rainbow
Lanes)
Practice (Bowling
Nov 20, 2025 Thu Practice at Rainbow
Lanes)
Practice (Bowling
Nov 24, 2025 Mon Practice at Rainbow
Lanes)
Practice (Bowling
Nov 25, 2025 Tue Practice at Rainbow
Lanes)
Practice (Bowling
Dec 1, 2025 Mon Practice at Rainbow
Lanes)
Dec 2, 2025 Tue Regular Season
Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season
Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular Season
Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular Season
Dec 29, 2025 Mon Regular Season
Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular Season
Jan 6, 2026 Tue Practice
Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular Season

OPPONENTS TIME TIME
3:30
N/A PM
3:30
N/A PM
3:30
N/A PM
3:30
N/A PM
3:30
N/A PM
3:30
N/A PM
@ Cicero-North 3:30 5:30
Syracuse PM PM
@ Syracuse City 3:30
(Syracuse City) PM
. 3:30
@ Liverpool PM
oo 3:830  5:30
@ Baldwinsville PM PM
9:00
Fulton AM
@ Central 3:30
Square PM
3:30 5:00
N/A PM  PM
@ Fayetteville- 3:30
Manlius PM

START END

Coaches:

e Jordan Betts, Head Coach

LOCATION

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

CNS-Strike N
Spare

Strike & Spare

Liverpool
Flamingo Lanes

Bville - Bville
Sports Bowl

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

Lakeview
Lanes, Fulton

Rainbow Lanes
(Weedsport,
NY)

FM - Green
Lakes Lanes

TRANSPORTATION / NON-

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Departure Point:
AHS - shared
Departure Time:
2:30 PM



LEAGUE
TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK
DAY

START END

TYPE TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

LOCATION

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Practice N/A PM PM (Weedsport, 300 PM
NY) '
. Departure Point:
Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular Season East Syracuse  3:30 (F\R/egeb(;)sv:)OL:nes AHS - shared
’ Minoa PM NY) ’ Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Departure Point:
@ East 3:30 AMF Strike 'N  AHS - shared
Jan 13, 2026 Tue  Regular Season Syracuse Minoa PM Spare Lanes Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Departure Point:
Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Fulton I:i:lcls Lakeview Lanes sta}tsﬁrir?r?me'
2:30 PM
Jan22,2026  Thy hegular Season Central Square .20 nggg (|)_retmes Departure Point:
’ (Senior Night) q PM \Y) POt AHS
. Rainbow Lanes Departure Point:
3:30 AHS - shared
Jan 26, 2026 Mon Regular Season Oswego PM (Weedsport, Departure Time:
NY) 2:30 PM
Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Oswego P.M Lanes Bowling Departure Time:

Date: 2025-12-13

3:30

5:00

Rainbow Lanes

Alley

Departure Time:

2:30 PM
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